pag 41
Pa
li
pe
r i
llu
m
in

Note. Columns are completed with the three stan-
dard works at their base (cable entry, earth con-
nection, slot for junction box) as shown in page 58
CC3503 3.50 0.5 95 60 3 22 0.85
CC4003 4.00 0.5 100 60 3 24 1.01
CC4503 4.50 0.5 105 60 3 27 1.17
CC5003 5.00 0.5 110 60 3 31 1.34
CC5503 5.50 0.5 115 60 3 35 1.51
CC6003 6.00 0.5 120 60 3 41 1.70
CC6803 6.80 0.8 128 60 3 48 2.01
CC6804 6.80 0.8 128 60 4 62 2.01
CC7803 7.80 0.8 138 60 3 57 2.43
CC7804 7.80 0.8 138 60 4 76 2.43
CC8803 8.80 0.8 148 60 3 69 2.88
CC8804 8.80 0.8 148 60 4 89 2.88
CC9303 9.30 0.8 153 60 3 74 3.11
CC9304 9.30 0.8 153 60 4 98 3.11
CC9803 9.80 0.8 158 60 3 79 3.36
CC9804 9.80 0.8 158 60 4 106 3.36
CC10303 10.30 0.8 163 60 3 85 3.61
CC10304 10.30 0.8 163 60 4 113 3.61
CC10803 10.80 0.8 168 60 3 93 3.87
CC10804 10.80 0.8 168 60 4 122 3.87
CC11303 11.30 0.8 173 60 3 99 4.14
CC11304 11.30 0.8 173 60 4 130 4.14
CC11803 11.80 0.8 178 60 3 105 4.41
CC11804 11.80 0.8 178 60 4 139 4.41
CC12303 12.30 0.8 183 60 3 112 4.69
CC12304 12.30 0.8 183 60 4 148 4.69
CC12804 12.80 0.8 188 60 4 158 4.99
In due tronchi ad incastro/in two overlapped sections
CC14004 14.00 1 190 60 4-4 180 5.6
CC15004 15.00 1 200 60 4-4 199 6.2
CC16004 16.00 1.2 208 60 4-4 220 6.8
pag 46
pag 47
Pa
li

Note. Columns are completed with the three standard works
at their base (cable entry, earth connection, slot for junction
box) as shown in page 58
La scelta del modello adeguato è necessario conoscere: altezza punto luce;
tipo di apparecchi illuminante da montare; località di installazione.
Le portate dei pali standard sono tabulate in apposite specifiche tecniche a
disposizione degli uffici commerciali e sono consultabili su internet al sito
In order to choose the suitable model it is necessary to know the following:
height up to the lighting fixture, number type and location of the floodlights;
Design Wind Speed. The carriage load of the standard column are listed in pur-
pose made technical specification, at disposal of the commercial department
and You can find them also in internet on www.palicampion.it
Casilina CPC7903 7.9 0.8 1.75 148 60 3 69 2.88
Flaminia CPC8003 8 0.8 2.25 153 60 3 74 3.11
Abruzzo CPC8603 8.6 0.8 1.2 153 60 3 74 3.11
Calabria CPC8803 8.8 0.8 2.5 163 60 3 86 3.61
Basilicata CPC8804 8.8 0.8 2.5 163 60 4 113 3.61
Umbria CPC9603 9.6 0.8 1.2 163 60 3 86 3.61
Domiziana CPC9803 9.8 0.8 2.5 173 60 3 99 4.14
Ostiense CPC9804 9.8 0.8 2.5 173 60 4 130 4.14
Marche CPC10503 10.5 0.8 1.5 173 60 3 99 4.14
Prenestina CPC10804 10.8 0.8 2.5 183 60 4 149 4.69
pag 49
Pa
li
pe

N.B. I pali sono completi delle 3 lavorazioni stan-
dard alla base del palo. (Entrata cavi, attacco m.a.t.,
asola per morsettiera) come raffigurato a pag 58
Note. Columns are completed with the three stan-
dard works at their base (cable entry, earth connec-
tion, slot for junction box) as shown in page 58
C194089360  4 0.5 89 3 60 22 0,94
C204589360 4.5 0.5 89 3 60 26 1.08
C215089360 5 0.5 89 3 60 28 1.17
C225589360 5.5 0.5 89 3 60 30 1.28
C2560102360 6 0.5 102 3 60 38 1.58
C7B68114370R60 6.8 0.8 114 3 70R60 52 2.15
C9B68127370R60 6.8 0.8 127 3 70R60 55 2.3
C15B68139370R60 6.8 0.8 139 3 70R60 59 2.44
C9368152489 6.8 0.8 152 4 89 83 2.79
C10468168489 6.8 0.8 168 4 89 90 3.0
C778114370R60 7.8 0.8 114 3 70R60 58 2.42
C978127370R60 7.8 0.8 127 3 70R60 62 2.58
C1578139370R60 7.8 0.8 139 3 70R60 66 2.73
C9478152489 7.8 0.8 152 4 89 93 3.13
C10578168489 7.8 0.8 168 4 89 101 3.36
C113781934114 7.8 0.8 193 4 114 125 4.01
C1088127370R60 8.8 0.8 127 3 70R60 68 2.83
C1688139370R60 8.8 0.8 139 3 70R60 72 2.98
C9588152489 8.8 0.8 152 4 89 101 3.45
C10688168489 8.8 0.8 168 4 89 108 3.68
C114881934114 8.8 0.8 193 4 114 137 4.41
C120882195114 8.8 0.8 219 5 114 175 5.09
C1198127370R60 9.8 0.8 127 3 70R60 78 3.26
C1798139470R60 9.8 0.8 139 4 70R60 91 3.37
C9698152489 9.8 0.8 152 4 89 109 3.79
C10798168489 9.8 0.8 168 4 89 129 4.24
C115981934114 9.8 0.8 193 4 114 150 4.24
C121982195114 9.8 0.8 219 5 114 183 5.45
C17B108139470R60 10.8 0.8 139 4 70R60 97 3.62
C18108152470R60 10.8 0.8 152 4 70R60 111 3.9
C108108168489 10.8 0.8 168 4 89 136 4.56
C1161081934114 10.8 0.8 193 4 114 159 5.29
C1221082195114 10.8 0.8 219 5 114 194 5.89
C36118152470R60 11.8 0.8 152 4 70R60 124 4.3
C109118168489 11.8 0.8 168 4 89 152 5.3
C1171181934114 11.8 0.8 193 4 114 176 5.82
C1231182195114 11.8 0.8 219 5 114 213 6.49
C110128168489 12.8 0.8 168 4 89 164 5.43
C1181281934114 12.8 0.8 193 4 114 190 6.28
C1241282195114 12.8 0.8 219 5 114 230 7.02
In due tronchi con giunzione a manicotto / in two sections with coupzing joint
C119141934114 14 1.0 193 4 114 230 7.4
C126152195114 15 1.0 219 5 114 310 8.9
pag 51
Pa
li

CO4003 4 0.5 102 60 3 24 1.01
CO4503 4.5 0.5 107 60 3 27 1.17
CO5003 5 0.5 113 60 3 31 1.34
CO5503 5.5 0.5 118 60 3 35 1.51
CO6003 6 0.5 123 60 3 41 1.70
CO6803 6.8 0.8 131 60 3 48 2.01
CO6804 6.8 0.8 131 60 4 62 2.01
CO7803 7.8 0.8 141 60 3 57 2.43
CO7804 7.8 0.8 141 60 4 76 2.43
CO8803 8.8 0.8 151 60 3 69 2.88
CO8804 8.8 0.8 151 60 4 89 2.88
CO9303 9.3 0.8 157 60 3 74 3.11
CO9304 9.3 0.8 157 60 4 98 3.11
CO9803 9.8 0.8 162 60 3 79 3.36
CO9804 9.8 0.8 162 60 4 106 3.36
CO10303 10.3 0.8 167 60 3 85 3.61
CO10304 10.3 0.8 167 60 4 113 3.61
CO10803 10.8 0.8 172 60 3 93 3.87
CO10804 10.8 0.8 172 60 4 122 3.87
CO11303 11.3 0.8 177 60 3 99 4.14
CO11304 11.3 0.8 177 60 4 130 4.14
CO11803 11.8 0.8 183 60 3 105 4.41
CO11804 11.8 0.8 183 60 4 139 4.41
CO12303 12.3 0.8 188 60 3 112 4.69
CO12304 12.3 0.8 188 60 4 148 4.69
CO12804 12.8 0.8 193 60 4 158 4.99
CO25014 14 1 250 75 4-4 230 7.0
CD32014 14 1 320 90 4-4 295 9.0
CO25015 15 1 250 75 4-4 245 7.5
CD32015 15 1 320 90 4-4 320 9.5
CD320162 16.2 1.2 320 90 4-4 345 10.5
CD370162 16.2 1.2 370 120 4-4 415 12.5
CD320172 17.2 1.2 320 90 4-4 365 11.0
CD370172 17.2 1.2 370 120 4-4 435 13.5
CD370192 19.2 1.2 370 120 4-4 485 15.0
CP450192 19.2 1.2 450 120 4-4 572 17.5
Pali ottagonali e poligonali
Octagonal and polygonal columns
Caratteristiche dimensionali - dimensional characteristics

code
Traverse - Crossbars
C5810560 500 60 70 3
C581057076 500 70/76 89 4
C5820589 500 89 102 5
C5820590P 500 90P 108 5
C58205114 500 114 127 5
C5811060 1000 60 70 5
C581107076 1000 70/76 89 6
C5821089 1000 89 102 8
C582-1090P 1000 90P 108 8
C58210114 1000 114 127 8
C58210120 1000 120 139 9
C5911560 1500 60 70 9
C591157076 1500 70/76 89 10
C5921589 1500 89 102 12
C59215114 1500 114 127 12
C59215120 1500 120 139 12
C5912060 2000 60 70 12
C591207076 2000 70/76 89 12
C5922089 2000 89 102 15
C5922090P 2000 90P 108 15
C59220114 2000 114 127 15
C59220120 2000 120 139 16
Pa
li
pe
r i